
Elda	Alvigini	Movies	List	(Filmography)
The	Scent	of	the	Night https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-scent-of-the-night-3819549/actors
Manuale	d'amore https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/manuale-d%27amore-2249212/actors
Zora	the	Vampire https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zora-the-vampire-4024793/actors
You	Can't	Kiss	the	Bride https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/you-can%27t-kiss-the-bride-63498430/actors
The	Escort https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-escort-3824084/actors
Instructing	The	Heart https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/instructing-the-heart-3607569/actors
The	Nanny https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-nanny-3821340/actors
Tequila	&	Bonetti https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tequila-%26-bonetti-3984188/actors
Let's	Have	the	Truth	About
Love

https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/let%27s-have-the-truth-about-love-
3824873/actors

I	Am	Emma https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-am-emma-3724670/actors
AD	Project https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ad-project-3600605/actors
The	Museum	of	Wonders https://www.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-museum-of-wonders-3988414/actors
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